
Ref. LF1001-B

The "READER" design lamp is a work of art in itself. Minimalist in character, it 
combines the functionality of lighting with sculptural art. The detailed sculpture of 
a person sitting and immersed in reading is an artistic representation of the 
passion for books and culture.High-quality white resin with a glossy �nish adds a 
touch of sophistication and elegance to the piece. It incorporates a warm, soft 
light that emits from its face, creating a cozy and relaxing ambiance.This �oor 
lamp is a perfect addition to any interior space where culture and art are valued. 

Design lamp "READER" - 3W

Hue

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Material

Use Outdoor

IP

Certi�cates

Warranty

Warm white

3000

270

3

220-240 V

Resin

No

IP20

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years
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